TABLE OF CONTENTS

Danilo Facca and Valentina Lepri Introduction

Robin Craren

Maria Koztowska

Charles Keenan

Katharina N. Piechocki

Valentina Lepri

Marta Wojtkowska-Maksymik

Danilo Facca

REFERENCE MATERIAL

Index of names

Index of places

Polish sources in the volume
List of figures

NOTES ON CONTRIBUTORS

Poland’s Artistic Development through
its Exchange with Western Europe in the
Fifteenth and Sixteenth Centuries

Popularizing Erasmus’s Lingua: The Case
of Its Polish Translation (1542)

Polish Religious Toleration and Its
Opponents: The Catholic Church and the
Warsaw Confederation of 1573

Discovering Eastern Europe: Cartography
and Translation in Maciej Miechowita’s
Tractatus de Duabus Sarmatiis (1517)

Borderlands and Political Theories:
Krzysztof Warszewicki Reader of Machiavelli

Platonic and Neo-Platonic Inspiration
behind the Debate on the State in Dworzanin
polski by Lukasz Gornicki and De Optimo
Senatore by Wawrzyniec Goslicki

Poland observed by Aristotle. Some
remarks on the political Aristotelianism of
Bartholomaeus Keckermann and Sebastian
Petrycy

11

13

25

37

53

1

&7

101

123
129
133
135

137

Danilo Facca, Valentina Lepri (edited by) Polish Culture in the Renaissance. Studies in the arts,
humanism and political thought ISBN 978-88-6655-490-5 (online PDF) ISBN 978-88-6655-489-9 (print)
ISBN 978-88-6655-512-4 (online EPUB) © 2013 Firenze University Press



