TABLE OF CONTENTS

Danilo Facca and Valentina Lepri	Introduction	11
Robin Craren	Poland's Artistic Development through its Exchange with Western Europe in the Fifteenth and Sixteenth Centuries	13
Maria Kozłowska	Popularizing Erasmus's <i>Lingua</i> : The Case of Its Polish Translation (1542)	25
Charles Keenan	Polish Religious Toleration and Its Opponents: The Catholic Church and the Warsaw Confederation of 1573	37
Katharina N. Piechocki	Discovering Eastern Europe: Cartography and Translation in Maciej Miechowita's <i>Tractatus de Duabus Sarmatiis</i> (1517)	53
Valentina Lepri	Borderlands and Political Theories: Krzysztof Warszewicki Reader of Machiavelli	71
Marta Wojtkowska-Maksymik	Platonic and Neo-Platonic Inspiration behind the Debate on the State in <i>Dworzanin</i> polski by Łukasz Górnicki and <i>De Optimo</i> Senatore by Wawrzyniec Goślicki	87
Danilo Facca	Poland observed by Aristotle. Some remarks on the political Aristotelianism of Bartholomaeus Keckermann and Sebastian Petrycy	101
REFERENCE MATERIAL		
Index of names Index of places Polish sources in the volume List of figures		123 129 133 135
NOTES ON CONTRIBUTORS		137

Danilo Facca, Valentina Lepri (edited by) *Polish Culture in the Renaissance. Studies in the arts, humanism and political thought* ISBN 978-88-6655-490-5 (online PDF) ISBN 978-88-6655-489-9 (print) ISBN 978-88-6655-512-4 (online EPUB) © 2013 Firenze University Press